
St. Blase Faith Formation Calendar 2025—2026  
as of February 2026 

**** Calendar Dates are tentative and subject to change **** 

Preschool – Kindergarten 
 

 Parent-Child Program Coordinator: Kelly   
Sakorafos, kelly.sakorafos@stblase.org 

Sessions: Tuesdays 6:30—7:30 pm 
 

 Tues. Sept. 30       6:30 – 7:30 pm 
 Tues. Oct. 14   6:30 – 7:30 pm 

   Tues. Oct.  28           6:30 – 7:30 pm 
   Tues. Nov. 11   6:30 – 7:30 pm 
   Tues. Dec. 9             6:30 - 7:30 pm 
   Tues. Jan. 13        6:30 – 7:30 pm 
   Tues. Jan. 27        6:30 – 7:30 pm 
   Tues. Feb. 10   6:30 – 7:30 pm 
   *Wed. Feb 18 (Ash Wed) 7pm Vespers 

   Tues. Feb. 24           6:30 – 7:30 pm 
   Tues. Mar. 17   6:30 – 7:30 pm 
  *Tues. March 24   Living Stations  
    Family Event 
   Tues. April 14   6:30 – 7:30 pm 
   Tues. April 28           6:30 - 7:30 pm 
        

Grades 1– 6 
Parish Catechetical Leader: Diann Chase 

diane.chase@stblase.org 
 PARENT Orientation Sept. 23 or 24 6:30 pm               
  Tues. Sept 30              6:30 - 7:45 pm 
Tues. Oct. 14      6:30 - 7:45 pm  
Tues. Oct. 28       6:30 - 7:45 pm  
Tues. Nov. 11       6:30 - 7:45 pm  
Tues. Dec 9          6:30 - 7:45 pm  
Tues. Jan 13            6:30 - 7:45 pm  
Tues. Jan. 27       6:30 - 7:45 pm  
Tues. Feb. 10       6:30 - 7:45 pm  
*Wed. Feb 18 (Ash Wed)      7pm Vespers 
Tues. Feb 24      6:30 - 7:45 pm 
Tues. Mar. 17                    6:30 - 7:45 pm 
*Tues. Mar. 24 Living Stations of the Cross 
Tues. April 14       6:30 - 7:45 pm  
Tues. April 28                   6:30 - 7:30 pm 
 

*No class on Ash Wed — Attend as a family 
*Living Stations of the Cross—Family/parish 

      Event 

Grade 7 Meets in Thea Bowman 
Parish Catechetical Leader: Diann Chase 

diane.chase@stblase.org 
PARENT Orientation Sept. 23 or 24 6:30 pm               
Wed. Oct. 1         6:30 – 7:45 pm 
Wed. Oct. 15         6:30 – 7:45 pm 
Wed. Oct. 29         6:30 – 7:45 pm 
Wed. Nov. 12               6:30 -- 7:45 pm  
Wed. Dec 10         6:30 – 7:45 pm 
Wed. Jan. 14         6:30 – 7:45 pm 
Wed. Jan. 28         6:30 – 7:45 pm 
Wed. Feb 11         6:30 – 7:45 pm 
*Wed. Feb 18 (Ash Wed)    7pm Vespers 
Wed. Feb 25                    6:30 – 7:45 pm 
Wed. Mar. 18         6:30 – 7:45 pm 
*Tues. Mar. 24 Living Stations of the Cross 
Wed. April 15         6:30 – 7:45 pm  
Wed. April 29         6:30 - 7:30 pm  
 

*No class on Ash Wed — Attend as a family 
*Living Stations of the Cross—Family/parish 
      Event 

+  SACRAMENTAL PREPARATION  + 

Reconciliation Preparation -  
Parent & Child ages 7 & up Workshops 

Children’s Sacramental Coordinators:  Christina Willson & 
Anthony Howell          sacramentcoordinators@stblase.org 
    Mon. Oct.  13   HC 6:30 - 8 pm    Session #1  
    Mon. Nov.   3  HC 6:30 - 8 pm    Session #2                     
    Mon. Nov. 17  HC 6:30 - 8 pm    Session #3                    
    Mon. Dec.   1  Church 6:00pm          Reconciliation  
          Sacrament of Reconciliation:  Every Saturday: 3 pm              

Confirmation Prep.  Grade 8   
Parish Catechetical Leader: Diann Chase 

diane.chase@stblase.org 

         
Tues. Oct. 21     7 – 8:30 pm Parent & Child Orientation Meeting
                     Thea Bowman Room 
 
Tues. Nov. 4  Thea Bowman 6:30—8:30 pm 
Tues. Dec. 2  Thea Bowman 6:30—8:30 pm      
Tues. Jan. 20  Thea Bowman 6:30—8:30 pm                            
Tues. Feb. 3  Thea Bowman 6:30—8:30 pm 
Tues. Mar.  3  Thea Bowman 6:30—8:30 pm  
*RETREAT DAY  Sat. March 14th  12:00pm —5 pm  HC/TB 
Tues. Apr. 21          Thea Bowman 6:30—8:30 pm  REHEARSAL 
 

*Parents encouraged to join us for 4pm Mass on retreat day 
Confirmation Rehearsal   — Tuesday April 21st— 6:30pm Church 
Confirmation    —  Sunday April 26th during 11:00am Mass 
 

Eucharist Prep - Parent/Child, ages 7 & up 
Workshops 

Sacramental Coordinators: Christina Willson  & 
Anthony Howell sacramentcoordinators@stblase.org 

 
Mon. Jan   19 HC 6:30—8 pm   Session #1 

Mon. Feb.   2 HC 6:30 – 8 pm   Session #2 
Mon. Feb.  23 HC 6:30 – 8 pm   Session #3 
Mon. Mar.  16 HC 6:30 – 8 pm   Session #4 
Mon. Apr.  13          Final Rehearsal  5:30 pm  Church  

 
Sacrament of First Eucharist:  April 19, 2025  11:00am Mass 
Please attend Holy Thursday Mass April 2nd @ 7:00pm 

 

Protecting God’s Children 
Workshop—Volunteers 18 & older 

 
Register at  www.virtus.org  workshops 

offered on-site, live, or online. 
Must complete background check and 

code of conduct along with workshop. 

 
YOUTH OPPORTUNITIES! 
Youth Group—grades 6 - 12 

Youth Choir  - grades 1-12—rehearsals Wednesdays 5pm—7pm 
Living Stations of the Cross  (grades 5-12) 

Altar Serving 
Ushers in Training  

Greeters (can do as a family!) 
VBS/Summer Circle grades Pre-K—5 and Volunteering—grades 6-12 

Grade  8 Meets in Thea Bowman 
Parish Catechetical Leader:  Diann Chase  diane.chase@stblase.org 

PARENT Orientation Sept. 23rd or 24th 6:30 pm               
Thur. Oct. 2  6:30 – 7:45 pm Thur.  Oct. 16 6:30 – 7:45 pm     
Thur. Oct. 30 6:30 – 7:45 pm Thur. Nov 13 6:30 – 7:45 pm 
Thur. Dec. 11     6:30 – 7:45 pm Thur. Jan 15 6:30 – 7:45 pm 
Thur. Jan. 29  6:30 – 7:45 pm   Thur. Feb 12 6:30 – 7:45 pm 
**Wed. Feb 18 7pm Vespers  (Ash Wed.) *No class on Ash Wed — Attend as a family 
Thur. Feb. 26    6:30 – 7:45 pm Thur. Mar. 19 6:30 – 7:45 pm               

**Tues. Mar 24 6:30pm  Living Stations of The Cross—Family/Parish Event 
Thur. April 16 6:30 – 7:45 pm (AMA night)  Thur.  April 30    6:30 – 7:45 pm     

Summer Circle (VBS) 
June 22nd—25th 4:30pm—7:30pm 

(set up week prior—take down week after) 

Youth Group!! 
Sparks—Middle School Grades 6-8 
Embers— High School Grades 9-12 

             Sundays after 11am mass until 2pm in Thea Boman  
God is good!  All the time!  


